BURREN ANIMAL RESCUE

INCOME & EXPENDITURE - JANUARY TO DECEMBER 2016

INCOME

Sale of Secondhand/Donated Tack

Prize Draw 2016

General Donations

Monthly Sponsorship

Charity Takbox Fundraiser

Department of Agriculture Ex-Gratia Payment

EXPENDITURE

Veterinary

Feed

Hay

Bedding, Rugs & Hardware
Mesh Fencing Panels
Travel

Insurance

Animal Collection Services
Postage & Printing
Website

Operating Profit (Loss) @ 31st December 2016

2,044
3,350
6,348

437
1,198
3,500

2,483
1,587
8,852
2,530
1,000
287
1,068
560
295

185

€

16,877

18,847

- €1,970.00



