BURREN ANIMAL RESCUE INCOME & EXPENDITURE - JANUARY TO DECEMBER 2016

	€	€	€
INCOME			
Sale of Secondhand/Donated Tack	2,044		
Prize Draw 2016	3,350		
General Donations	6,348		
Monthly Sponsorship	437		
Charity Takbox Fundraiser	1,198		
Department of Agriculture Ex-Gratia Payment	<u>3,500</u>		
			16,877
EXPENDITURE			
Veterinary		2,483	
Feed		1,587	
Нау		8,852	
Bedding, Rugs & Hardware		2,530	
Mesh Fencing Panels		1,000	
Travel		287	
Insurance		1,068	
Animal Collection Services		560	
Postage & Printing		295	
Website		<u>185</u>	
			<u>18,847</u>
Operating Profit (Loss) @ 31st December 2016			- €1,970.00